TVM20S-31
ELECTRICAL
20W
220-240V AC
50/60Hz
Ⅱ
>0.90
On-off / 1-10V / DALI / TRIAC / CASAMBI

Lifespan:
Warranty:
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type:
Project:
5
WARRANTY
YEAR
Page 2 / 5
SPECIFICATION SHEET
TVS       -        -        -        -        -        -
SERIES
TVS - VEGA Φ40mm
LED
927 - 2700K, 90 CRI 930 - 3000K, 90 CRI
DIMMING
V - 0-10V T - Triac
OPTIC
010 - 10° 015 - 15°
HOUSING COLOR
W - White B - Black
935 - 3500K, 90 CRI 940 - 4000K, 90 CRI
X - 0-10V/Triac D - DALI C - CASAMBI N - Non-dimming
VOLTAGE
220 - 220-240V
024 - 24° 036 - 36° 050 - 50°
ACCESSORIES (TO BE ORDERED SEPARATELY)
FOR INSTALLATION CONSULT THE INSTRUCTION SHEETTW - 2700K-6500K, 90 CRI DTW - 1800K-3000K, 90 CRI
INSTALLATION
11 - On Track 12 - Surface-mounted
POWER
08S - 8W Standard Version
Example：TVS08S-11-W
TRACK
02 - 03 - X - 0-10V/Triac D - DALI C - CASAMBI N - Non-dimming
TVM
VEGA
Φ60mm
SERIES OPTIC DIMMING
TVM
INSTALLATION HOUSING
COLOR
CRIPOWER
20S
20W
Projector
Version
TRACK TYPE CCT
31
Track
055
55°
32
Recessed
27
2700K
30
3000K
35
3500K
40
4000K
OPTICAL ACCESSORY
Color Filter
TVM20S-CF